
Lagniappe Restaurant
Appetizers

 . . . . . . . . . . . . $13.95CHARGRILLED TUNA
Drizzled with sesame sauce

 . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.95FRIED MUSHROOMS
Served with ranch

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $12.95BUFFALO WINGS
Served with ranch or blue cheese

 . . . . $17.95JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKES (2)
Topped with remoulade

 . . . $10.95SPINACH AND ARTICHOKE DIP
Served with tortilla chips.

+ Add shrimp $4.00

 . . . . . . . . . $13.95SOUTHWEST EGG ROLLS
Served with honey ranch sauce

 . . . . . . . . . . . $15.95SEAFOOD AU-GRATIN
Served with chips for dipping  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10.95CHEESE STICKS

Served with warm marinara sauce

 . . . . . . . . . . . $9.95CA JUN POTATO BALLS
Served with sour cream for dipping

 . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.95BLUE CRAB FINGERS
Served with cocktail sauce  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $12.95BLOOMIN ONION

Served with ranch

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $13.95QUESADILLA
Shrimp, Chicken, Ground Beef, or Cheese.
Served with sour cream

Lagniappe Favorites
SEAFOOD PLATTER  $34.95

Fish, jumbo gulf shrimp, oysters, crab cake, stuffed
crab, gumbo or étouffée, hushpuppies and onion

strings.  Served with a salad and side.
+ Add soft shell crab $8.00 +

GROUPER COCODRIE  $23.95
Grilled Grouper topped with lemon butter sauce.

Served with a salad, side and garlic bread

"THE COWBOY" - RIBEYE  $39.95
22 oz USDA Prime Aged "Braveheart" angus beef,
hand cut in house and served on a hot cast iron
skillet. Served with a salad, side and garlic bread

LAGNIAPPE FISH  $21.95
Fried or grilled fish topped with étouffée. Served

with a salad, side and garlic bread

STUFFED MUSHROOMS  $15.95
Stuffed with seafood, topped with a creamy shrimp

sauce

Soup and Salad
DRESSINGS:  RANCH, BLUE CHEESE, CAESAR, HONEY MUSTARD, HOUSE, RASBERY VINAIGRETTE

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . C 6.95      B 13.95LOUISIANA SEAFOOD GUMBO  . . . . . . . . $17.95BLACKENED CHICKEN OR SHRIMP CAESAR SALAD

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . C 7.95     B  14.95SHRIMP, CORN AND CRAB BISQUE  . . . . . . . . . . $17.95GRILLED or FRIED CHICKEN OR SHRIMP SALAD
Romaine Lettice topped with tomatoes, black olives, green onions, and
Cheese . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18.95GRILLED TUNA SALAD

Chargrilled medium rare tuna served with sesame ginger dressing

Lunch Menu
MONDAY - FRIDAY      11 AM - 3 PM

LUNCH ITEMS ARE SERVED WITH FRIES AND GARLIC BREAD. EXCLUDES PASTA AND SALADS. SUBSTITUTE ANY OTHER SIDE FOR $2.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $13.95CHICKEN SALAD
Grilled or fried chicken on a bed of crisp
lettuce topped with tomato, green onions,
black olives and Monterey jack cheese

 . . . $14.95CHICKEN or SHRIMP ALFREDO
Rich creamy sauce with green onions,
mushrooms, tomatoes over a bed of linguini

 . . . . . . . . . . $11.95COUNTRY FRIED STEAK
Topped with white country gravy

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $13.95SHRIMP SALAD
Grilled or fried shrimp on a bed of crisp greens
topped with tomato, green onions, black
olives and Monterey jack cheese

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.95L Penne Con Pollo
Grilled Chicken topped on Penne Pasta with
rich creamy sauce with green onions,
mushrooms, tomatoes in a creamy sauce.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . $12.95HAMBURGER STEAK
Topped with sautéed onions, bell peppers,
mushroom in a rich brown gravy.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.95Grilled Tuna Salad
Grilled Tuna Steak on a bed of crisp lettuce
topped with tomato, green onions, black
olives and Monterey jack cheese.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $13.95GRILLED CHICKEN
Topped with onions, bell peppers, mushrooms
and melted cheese.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10.95PORK CHOP
Fried or grilled

 . . . . . . . $14.95CA JUN SEAFOOD POTATO
Stuffed with seafood mix and topped with
Monterey Jack Cheese

 . . . . . . . . $12.95Spaghetti and Meatballs

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $13.95SEAFOOD PLATE
Your choice of fish or shrimp, grilled or crispy
fried.

5454 Bluebonnet Blvd Ste A Baton Rouge, LA 70809
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Burgers & Po-boys
OUR BURGERS ARE MADE WITH FRESH BRAVEHEART 100% ANGUS BEEF ON A TOASTED BRIOCHE BUN SERVED WITH FRIES

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.95LAGNIAPPE BURGER
Black angus burger topped with onions, bell peppers, jalapenos and
Monterrey Jack cheddar cheese.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $11.95ALL AMERICAN BURGER
Lettuce, tomatoes, and pickles.

+ Add cheese$1.00

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.95BACON CHEESEBURGER
Served with lettuce, tomatoes, pickles.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $11.95CHICKEN SANDWICH
Blackened, grilled or fried chicken breast served with lettuce, tomatoes and
pickles.

+ Add cheese $1.00 or bacon $1.00 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.95SEAFOOD PO-BOY
Your choice of catfish or shrimp, served with mayo , lettuce and tomatoes

+ OYSTER POBOY + $3

Steaks, Chops and Chicken
SERVED WITH A SIDE, A SALAD AND GARLIC BREAD

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $48.958oz Filet Mignon
USDA CHOICE AGED  BRAVEHEART ANGUS
BEEF

+ add shrimp $3

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18.95SIRLOIN TIPS
USDA Choice sirloin tips grilled with onions,
bell peppers and mushrooms

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18.95CHICKEN BREAST
Grilled Chicken breast topped with onions, bell
peppers, mushrooms and Monterey jack
cheese

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $29.9512OZ RIBEYE
USDA Choice Aged Braveheart Angus Beef

+ add shrimp $3

 . . . . . . . . . . . . $18.95HAMBURGER STEAK
12 oz Topped with brown gravy, onions 
mushrooms and bell peppers.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . $19.95CHICKEN SUPREME
Grilled chicken breast topped with a creamy
cheese sauce and shrimp

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $32.95LAGNIAPPE STEAK
USDA Choice Aged Braveheart 12 oz Ribeye
steak topped with onions, bell peppers,
jalapenos and melted cheese

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18.95PORK CHOPS
Two center cut pork chops grilled or fried  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.95CHICKEN LITE

Boneless grilled chicken breast

 . . . . $25.99 10 oz BASEBALL CUT SIRLOIN
USDA TOP CHOICE ANGUS BEEF

+ Add Shrimp $3.00

 . . . . . . . . . . $18.95COUNTRY FRIED STEAK
Crispy fried and topped with white country
gravy

Seafood
SERVED WITH A SIDE, A SALAD AND GARLIC BREAD

 . . . . . . . . . . $24.95FRIED SEAFOOD PLATE
Jumbo gulf shrimp, fish, oysters, and crab cake

 . . . . . . $21.95CHARGRILLED YELLOWFIN
TUNA
drizzled with sesame sauce

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $24.95STUFFED REDFISH
Stuffed with crab stuffing, topped with lemon
butter sauce . . . . . . . . . . . $21.95LAGNIAPPE SUPREME

Grilled or Fried fish filet topped with shrimp in
a creamy cheese sauce

 . . . . . . . . . $16.95FRIED OR GRILLED FISH
Your choice, golden fried or grilled.

 . . . . . . . . . $18.95FRIED OR GRILLED GULF
SHRIMP
8 Fried or Grilled Gulf Shrimp cooked to
perfection

 . . . . 1- 17.95   2- 24.95 CRISPY FRIED SOFT
SHELL CRAB

 . . . . . . . $19.95CA JUN SEAFOOD POTATO
Topped with seafood mix and cheese sauce.

 . . . . . . . . $17.95½ FRIED FISH & ½ FRIED 
SHRIMP
With fries & hushpuppies

 . . . . . . . . . . . $23.95CRAB CAKE  SUPREME
Two grilled crab cakes topped with a creamy
cheese and shrimp sauce

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . $23.95Blackened Redfish

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $22.95Broiled Salmon

Pasta
SERVED WITH GARLIC BREAD AND SALAD

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $22.95PASTA SUPREME
Angel hair pasta topped with crab cake and shrimp in a rich creamy sauce

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $28.95LAGNIAPPE PASTA
A fried soft shell crab with a Louisiana crab cake, served over angel hair
pasta in a shrimp cream sauce. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18.95SHRIMP ALFREDO

Linguini pasta with a rich creamy sauce, green onions, mushrooms,
tomatoes and lightly dusted with parmesan cheese

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.95LINGUINI ALFREDO
Plain pasta with a rich creamy sauce, green onions, mushrooms, tomatoes
and lightly dusted with parmesan cheese . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18.95CHICKEN ALFREDO

Linguini pasta with a rich creamy sauce, green onions, mushrooms,
tomatoes and lightly dusted with parmesan cheese

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18.95PENNE CON POLLO
Blackened Chicken on rich cream sauce with green onions, mushrooms, and
tomatoes over Penne Pasta . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16.95SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS

Angelhair Pasta topped with Marinara Sauce

Kids Menu
FOR THE LITTLE ONES 10 AND UNDER

 . . . . . . . $7.00CHEESE BURGER AND FRIES  . . . . . . . . . $7.00HAMBURGER WITH FRIES  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.00SHRIMP AND FRIES
 . . . . . $7.00CHICKEN TENDERS AND FRIES  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.00FISH AND FRIES

Desserts
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $9.95FRIED CHEESECAKE

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $9.95HOT SIZZLING PECAN PIE
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $9.95HOT SIZZLING APPLE PIE

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $9.95HOT FUDGE BROWNIE

Some items served at this establishment may contain imported crawfish or shrimp. Ask for more information.

Side Orders: Fries, Sweet Fries, Grilled or Steamed Vegetables, Baked Potato, Sweet Potato, Smothered Potatoes  

Parties of 6 guest and more will have 18% gratuity added automatically to the bill.


